
C—5.

"THE
LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
CONSOLIDATION
ACT,

1900."

TABLE
C

(Part
III.).—
Summary
of

Estates
acquired

before
and
after
31st
March,

1901,
and
Amounts
of

Purchase-money.

8

Name
of

Land
District.

No.
of

Estates acquired
before

31st
March,

1901.

Areas
acquiredbefore

31st
March,

1901.

No.
of
Estates acquiredfrom

1st
April,

1901,
to

31st
March,

1902.

Total
Numbers

Area
acquired

from
!

of

1st
April,

1901,

Estates

to
31st

March,
1902.

to

31st
March,

1902.

Total
Area

to
31st

March,
1902.

Amounts
of

Purchase-money
to
31st

March, 1902.

A.

R.
P.

A.

R.
P.

Auckland

6

35,869
2
14

A.

R.
P.

£

s.
d.

i

6

1,085
3
21

12

36,955
135

101,794
5

2

I

Hawke's
Bay

8

39,479
3
28

3

32,003
3
12

11

71,483
3

0

425,553
7

3

!

I

Taranaki

1

1,505
2

8

1

1,505
2

8

31,616
11
0

Wellington..•■j55,026
1
05

3

10,746
2
10

8

15,772
3
15

121,346
6
10

Marlborough
..

7

68,135
2

0

7

68,135
2

0

165,292
15
9

Westland

•.j13,230
1

6

1

3,230
1

6

3,634
1

6

Canterbury..•'•39

132,688
2
27

9

156,496
0
29

843,564
15
1

23,807
2

2

48

:

Otago

14

60,396
3
15

!!

14

60,396
3
15

34,373
1
18

336,417
5
11

I

r

Southland

-.1

3

20,635
1

0

2

13,738
0
18

5

88,132
15
9

Totals

83

365,462
1
15

448,349
3

6

2,117,352
4

3

24

I

82,887
1
31

107


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

