"THE LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS CONSOLIDATION ACT, 1900,"

TABLE C (Part III.).—Summary of Estates acquired before and after 31st March, 1901, and Amounts of Purchase-money.

	Name o	Name of Land District.	brict.		р	No. of Estates acquired before 31st March, 1901.	Areas acquired before 31st March, 1901.	No. of Estates acquired from 1st April, 1901, to 31st March, 1902.	Area acquired from 1st April, 1901, to 31st March, 1902.	Total Numbers of Estates to Total Mareh, 1902.	Total Area to 31st March, 1902.	Amounts of Purchase-money to 31st March, 1902.
					*** *		A. B. P.		A. B. P.		A. B. P.	æ 8. g.
Auckland	:	:	:	:	:	9	35,869 214	9	1,085 3 21	12	36,955 1.35	794 5
Hawke's Bay	:	:	:	:	:	· 30	39,479 3 28	ಣ	32,003 3 12	1	71,483 3 0	425,553 7 3
Taranaki	:	:	:	:	:	;	:	+=1	1,505 2 8	-	1,505 2 8	31,616 11 0
Wellington	:	:	;	:	:	າວ	5,026 1 05	ಣ	10,746 2 10	x	15,772 3 15	-
Marlborough	:	:	:	:	:	<u></u>	68,135 2 0	:	•	1	68,135 2 0	165,292 15 9
Westland	:	:	:	:	•	H	3,230 1 6	•	•	H	3,230 1 6	
Canterbury	:	: ,	:	:	•	39	132,688 2 27	6	23,807 2 2	48	156,496 0 29	
Otago	:	:	:	:	•	14	60,396: 3 15	:	•	14	60,396 3 15	336,417 5 11
Southland	:	: ,	:	:	:	ಣ	20,635 1 0	63	13,738 0 18	ō	34,373 1 18	15
	Totals	:	:	:	•	83	365,462 1 15	24	82,887 1 31	107	448,349 3 6	2,117,352 4 3